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FURNITURE, LINEN AND TABLE DRESSING

Allens Furniture Hire
Surinder Matharu
sales@allenshire.co.uk
020 8574 9600
www.allenshire.co.uk

GreatHire
Cheryll Chock
info@greathire.co.uk
020 8965 5005
www.greathire.co.uk

OPTIONS
Hannah Walters
hannah.walters@options.net
0845 000 2244
www.options.net

Speciality Linen
Julie Burton
julie@specialitylinens.co.uk
020 7993 4039
www.specialitylinens.co.uk

Velvet Living
Lara Cleminson
lara@velvetliving.co.uk
020 7731 3525
www.velvetliving.co.uk

Well Dressed Tables
Helen Thorne
helent@welldressedtables.co.uk
0845 634 0000
www.welldressedtables.co.uk

Recommended and Preferred Suppliers



195 Piccadilly, London W1J 9LN
T +44 (0) 20 7292 5860
www.195piccadilly.co.uk 2

THEMING AND ROOM DRESSING

Creative Lounge/Wedding Lounge
Koulla Horatta
koulla@theweddinglounge.com
www.theweddinglounge.com
koulla@creativeloungeuk.com
www.creativeloungeuk.com
0845 644 0668
01279 426 002

Table Dressers
Debra Jay
debra@tabledressers.com
0845 257 0788
www.tabledressers.com

Theme Traders
Natalie Kiley
natalie@themetraders.com
020 8452 8518
www.themetraders.com

WEDDING AND SPECIAL OCCASION CAKES

Lola’s
Katheryne Goosby
katheryne@lolas-kitchen.co.uk
020 7483 3394
www.lolas-kitchen.co.uk

Ruby Tuesdays Bakery
Ruby Amarteifio
ruby@rubytuesdaybakery.co.uk
07947 271 487
www.rubytuesdaysbakery.co.uk

Peggy Porschen Cakes
Tory Louth
tory@peggyporschen.com
020 7730 1316
www.peggyporschen.com
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CREATIVE, FUN EVENT ADDITIONS

BOO! Productions
Susi Freitag
susi@booproductions.com
020 8542 1480
www.booproductions.com

Boothnation
Tammi Le Breton
t.lebreton@boothnation.com
020 7613 5576
www.boothnation.com

Crafty Arty World
Emma Morgan
emma.morgan@craftyartyparties.com
01300 345 397
www.craftyartyparties.com

Ideas Box Ltd
Harvey Ward
harvey.ward@ideasboxuk.com
020 7801 9188
www.theideabox.com

Mini Melts Events
Jason Segal
jason@minimeltsevents.co.uk
07970 924 345
www.minimelts.com

Sweet Creations
Elise and Lisa
sweet.creations@hotmail.co.uk
07956 589 271
07957 343 906
www.thesweetcreations.co.uk
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DANCE FLOORS

Albert Hall Dance Floors
James
james@ahdf.co.uk
020 7819 9669
www.ahdf.co.uk

Phoenix
Gerry
phoenixgtb@aol.com
0777 427 8901

PHOTOGRAPHERS

Ripley Photography
Phil Ripley
phil@ripleyphotography.co.uk
020 8355 3053
www.ripleyphotography.co.uk

Cameo Photography
Jodi Cafer
jodie@cameophoto.co.uk
020 8446 4477
www.cameophoto.co.uk

Mark Tillie Photography
Mark Tillie
studio@marktillie.com
0208 747 3402
0794 149 1163
www.marktillie.com

INVITATIONS

Mount Street Printers
Raquel Fitzgerald
info@mountstreetprinters.com
020 7409 0303
www.mountstreetprinters.com


